REPAIR PARTS
®
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-A4007
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.

SCREW,#10X1/2,B,BZ,SLOT,SR,BLK 0163M00036NS
THUMB SCREW (QTY 2)0163A00026NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVPVC24C14AA
M2 - AVPVC36D14AA
M3 - AVPVC48D14AA
M4 - AVPVC60D14AA
5RP-A4007 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel / Coil Tubing
6 RP-A4007www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel / Coil Tubing
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V 0130M00138141
PCB, CONTROL, AIR HANDLER PCBJA103151
DATA AIRHANDLER PCB (M1)0130A00068NS
DATA AIRHANDLER PCB (M2)0130A00069NS
DATA AIRHANDLER PCB (M3)0130A00070NS
DATA AIRHANDLER PCB (M4)0130A00071NS
WIRE ASSY, 9 PIN FEMALE CONN. 0259A00012PNS
WIRE HARNESS 0259A00016NS
Image 2:
DRAIN PAN (M1)0161A0002732
DRAIN PAN (M2, M3, M4)0161A0002832
COIL TUBING ASSY (M1)0270A00889152
COIL TUBING ASSY (M2)0270A00890152
COIL TUBING ASSY (M3)0270A00891152
COIL TUBING ASSY (M4)0270A00892152
Plastic Condensate Collector 0161A00047162
Plastic Condensate Collector 0161A00048172
Drip Shield, Ptd (M1)0121A00305PDG212
Drip Shield, Ptd (M2, M3, M4)0121A00306PDG212
VALVE, ADJUSTABLE (M1)0151R00086252
VALVE, ADJUSTABLE (M2)0151R00087252
VALVE, ADJUSTABLE (M3)0151R00088252
VALVE, ADJUSTABLE (M4)0151R00089252
CAP WITH O-RING 0163M00175NS
Gasket, Drain Pan 0154A00003BLNS
VALVE CORE B1787000NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVPVC24C14AA
M2 - AVPVC36D14AA
M3 - AVPVC48D14AA
M4 - AVPVC60D14AA
7RP-A4007 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower Components
8 RP-A4007www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower Components
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
MOTOR, 1 HP, SERIAL ECM (M4)0131M0027221
MOTOR, 1/2 HP, SERIAL ECM (M1)0131M0027021
MOTOR, 3/4 HP, SERIAL ECM (M2, M3)0131M0027121
BLOWER WHEEL (M2, M3)D672330631
BLOWER WHEEL (M4)D672331131
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 8 (M1)B136805831
WASHER, FLAT 1/4 ID X 1 OD (QTY 3)B139291841
TC SCREW 1.25" (QTY 3)M025056551
MOTOR MOUNT BAND (M1)0121M0003871